Team : Developers

o Jioll " |

Name

John O'Brien
Julian Boilen
Morgan Cabral
Robert Gilmore

Salvador Abate

Last week (Feb 20 - Feb 26, 2015)

s P % =
(R] 50% 5
(&) 81% 8.05
(r) 0% 0
(r] 97% 9.72
(r) 0% 0

Daily hours total:
Weekly hours total:

Planned hours total:

20

21 22 23 24

2.33 4.97

2 2.33 8.97

Total
Worked
Planned

Required

25

25

5.5

Today

22.77

50

26

0.75

3.22

22.77

Period
22.77
0

50



