Team : Developers | Last week (Feb 20 - Feb 26, 2015)

								Worked	22.77	22.77
								Total	Today	Period
		Planned	hours total:							
Weekly hours total:										22.7
	Daily hours total:				2			8.97	5.5	3.97
Salvador Abate	R	0%	0							
Robert Gilmore	R	97%	9.72		2			2	2.5	3.22
Morgan Cabral	R	0%	0							
Julian Boilen	A	81%	8.05				2.33	4.97		0.75
John O'Brien	R	50%	5					2	3	
Name	S	P %	Σ	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т
				20	21	22	23	24	25	26

Required

50

50